
Annual Reviews - Classes III, IV & V
Session 2023 - 24

Date Day Class III Class IV Class V

9th March 2024 Saturday Maths Science Social Studies

10th March 2024 Sunday -

11th March 2024 Monday English Social Studies Hindi

12th March 2024 Tuesday Preparation Leave

13th March 2024 Wednesday Hindi Math Science

14th March 2024 Thursday Preparation Leave

15th March 2024 Friday Social Studies English Math

16th March 2024 Saturday Preparation Leave

17th March 2024 Sunday -

18th March 2024 Monday Science Hindi English



ICT Annual Assessment

Date Day Class

15th February 2024 Thursday IV A, IV C, IV G

16th February 2024 Friday IV B, IV D, IV F

19th February 2024 Monday IV E, V B, V D

21st February 2024 Wednesday V C, V F

23rd February 2024 Friday V A, V E, V G

Note:

1. The children will be served milk and breakfast in school on the days they have their reviews.

2. Departure from school will be at 11:30 AM on review days.

3. ICT assessment will be conducted during school hours.

_____________________________________


